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Appendix 2A — Independent Certifier Agreement
Project Agreement



SCHEDULE 3

INDEPENDENT CERTIFIER PERSONNEL

‘Na T | cell
Ross Templeton | Partner in Charge rosstempleton@bty.com 604-734-6426
Gord Smith Back up Partner gordsmith@bty.com 604-734-6424
Nicholas Burrows | IC Team Lead nicholasburrows@bty.com | 604-734-6419 | 778-990-2119
Olivier Barjolle IC Team Member olivierbarjolle@bty.com 604-734-6843
Steve Hadden Associate Director- | stevehadden@bty.com 604-734-6844
Building Services
Ping Pang Senior Building pingpang@bty.com 604-734-6412
Services Consultant
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